
 

Updated 27th April 2021 

Fees for Private Work 

Patients should note that charges will be made for work which is outside the provision of 

General Medical Services and you may be asked to pay in advance. 

LETTERS/CERTIFICATES 
STATEMENT OF FACT e.g. Pregnancy  
FREEDOM FROM INFECTION CERTIFICATE 
CERTIFICATE OF INCAPACITY 
 
HOUSING LETTERS - Evidence of requirement must be provided 
SECRETARIES TYPED LETTER 
 

 
£25 
 
 
 
£40 

FITNESS MEDICAL 
FULL MEDICAL AND REPORT 
MEDICALS REQUIRING LONGER TIME 
 
Sports (Diving, Flying ect) 
School/University 
HGV, PSV, TAXI 
Fitness to Drive 
Employment Medical 
Mental Capacity Certificate 
Life Insurance 
 
NB: If supplementary evidence is required to support report and extra £25.00 is chargeable 
 

 
£125 
£175 
 

FORMS 
ADOPTION/FOSTERING  
APPLICATION FOR FIREARMS (Charge when requested via patient) 
BUPA/PPP CLAIM FORM 
CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION AUTHORITY (CICA) FORMS 
GENERAL PRACTITIONERS REPORT 
LASTING POWER OF ATTORNEY 

 
£75 
£66 
£25 
£66 
£125 
£225 

TRAVEL 
HOLIDAY CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE 
FITNESS TO TRAVEL CERTIFICATE 
 

£40 
 

VACCINATIONS 
HEPATITIS B VACCINATION FULL COURSE 
(for employment) must be paid for by the employer – cost includes vaccine & carrying out 
blood tests 
HEPATITIS B VACCINATION ONE INJECTION  
YELLOW FEVER 
MenACYW 

 
£75 
 
 
£25 
£75 
£45 

COPY OF MEDICAL RECORDS  
COMPUTER ONLY 
COPY OF MANUAL/COMPUTER RECORDS 
NB: Copies of notes for solicitors may be chargeable if deemed large/excessive or if 
duplicates required. You can sign up to Patient Access at reception and view your 
medical records online. 
 

FREE 

PLEASE NOTE 
1. A fee may be charged for other private work not detailed above, but a GP 

must first assess the request and agree to undertake the work and this will 
be charged on an hourly rate basis. Please ask at reception for further 
information, 
Please note payment will be required in advance. 

 

 


